,-._
� SiYi America
SiYi America Hardware LLC.
USA HEADQUARTER: 5910 W by NW, Suite 100, Houston, TX 77040
Email: info@siyiamerica.com
Tel: 1 (832) 331-8898
Website : www.siyiamerica.com
Guangzhou Science Enterprise Company, Ltd. (Factory)

KCMA-BIFMA-BHMA Certified Grade - 1
4
,-._
� SiYi America Soft Close Side-Mount Slides Series Soft Close Side-Mount Slides Series
SKU:4565
S-Flow Side mount Soft Close Slides (Double Spring)
Product specification:
Product Length : 250mm - 700mm (10"-28")
Dynamic load capacity: 100 Lb ( 45kg / 18" )
Color: Blue zinc/ black (on request)
Thickness: 1.2mmx1.2mmx1.5mm
Lifetime test: 50,000+ cycles
Packaging: 10 pairs per carton
Drawing description
14" 350
4565-400HH 16" 400
4565-450HH 18" 450
4565-500HH 20" 500
4565-550HH 22" 550
4565-600HH 24" 600
A
,-._
� SiYi America
IHI--